Cage Code Ident. No. 15948      AAC  American Aerospace Controls Inc., 570 Smith St,  Farmingdale,  NY  11735      Tel: (631) 694-5100      website:  www.a-a-c.com
NOTES:
1. Housing and pot holes are sealed making transducer
  water spray resistant.
2.    Recommended mounting hardware #10 screw, #10 split
lockwasher and  # 10 flat washer.  Torque maximum 12
IN-LB.
                   BIDIRECTIONAL CURRENT TRANSDUCER
                                          SERIES S1024
                                REMOVEABLE YOKE TYPE
 PART  INPUT
 NUMBER CURRENT
  S1024-150 0 TO ±150
 S1024-250 0 TO ±250
 S1024-500 0 TO ±500
 S1024-750 0 TO ±750
 S1024-1000 0 TO ±1000
 S1024-1500 0 TO ±1500
 S1024-2000 0 TO ±2000
 S1024-2500 0 TO ±2500
INPUT
CURRENT RANGES ....................................................... Amps DC, See Table
CURRENT OVERLOAD .................................................. 100 times FS
ISOLATION 1KV RMS 60Hz Non-Insulated cable